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Mon Feb 27 11:59am ET

Tuesday September 6th Conference

M. East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

M3. Blazers 28 5 0 0.848 7-1 11-2 7320.36 6316.30 3871.08

M7. Two Cips of Joe 27 6 0 0.818 7-1 11-2 7826.34 6302.46 4062.16

M15. 50 Shades of Trey 16 17 0 0.485 3-5 8-5 6315.60 6590.46 3538.65

M4. Max Power 11 22 0 0.333 3-5 5-8 6322.02 6655.30 3283.60

M10. I Drink and I Know Things 3 30 0 0.091 0-8 1-12 5175.24 6622.44 2798.26

M. West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

M21. The Muppet 24 9 0 0.727 7-1 11-2 7092.30 6580.32 3842.34

M18.Jenoah 18 15 0 0.545 5-3 6-7 6641.86 6433.88 3656.72

Team 31. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

M28. The Blacktop Kid 14 19 0 0.424 4-4 6-7 6272.06 6466.48 3283.64

M25. Show Me Your TDs 13 20 0 0.394 4-4 6-7 6221.92 6613.62 3387.52

M24. We Are No Jedi 2 31 0 0.061 0-8 0-13 5066.64 6691.66 2828.06

Total Points
M7. Two Cips of Joe 4062.16

M3. Blazers 3871.08

M21. The Muppet 3842.34

M18.Jenoah 3656.72

M15. 50 Shades of Trey 3538.65

M25. Show Me Your TDs 3387.52

M28. The Blacktop Kid 3283.64

M4. Max Power 3283.60

M24. We Are No Jedi 2828.06

M10. I Drink and I Know Things 2798.26

Team 31. 0.00
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Tuesday August 30th Conference

T.East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T1. Red Dogs 23 10 0 0.697 7-1 11-2 7404.30 6645.62 3917.78

T6. Bling Bling 19 14 0 0.576 5-3 7-6 6663.28 6407.96 3671.92

T12. Legion Of Doom 17 16 0 0.515 3-5 6-7 7280.62 6649.74 3970.56

T13. I 2 L 17 16 0 0.515 3-5 6-7 6462.02 6511.20 3457.92

T9. Natural Law 13 20 0 0.394 2-6 3-10 6287.72 6969.52 3395.13

T.West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T27. DLS 19 14 0 0.576 4-4 6-7 6926.84 6478.18 3890.64

T16. Team Rudy 19 14 0 0.576 4-4 6-7 6737.38 6593.10 3534.30

T30. Austin-Cards 18 15 0 0.545 5-3 8-5 6571.10 6517.86 3352.02

T20. Mighty Ducks 17 16 0 0.515 5-3 7-6 6729.56 6637.12 3618.04

Team 32. 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy 16 17 0 0.485 2-6 5-8 6633.84 6689.72 3542.68

Total Points
T12. Legion Of Doom 3970.56

T1. Red Dogs 3917.78

T27. DLS 3890.64

T6. Bling Bling 3671.92

T20. Mighty Ducks 3618.04

T23. Principal O'Shaghennesy 3542.68

T16. Team Rudy 3534.30

T13. I 2 L 3457.92

T9. Natural Law 3395.13

T30. Austin-Cards 3352.02

Team 32. 0.00
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Wednesday August 31st Conference

W.East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W11. Scott Williams 23 10 0 0.697 7-1 10-3 6951.30 6291.62 3598.98

W2. Grab them by the puss 20 13 0 0.606 6-2 10-3 7250.24 6796.86 3969.72

W5. Dawgs of Chaos 17 16 0 0.515 3-5 5-8 6600.08 6392.46 3699.30

W14. Goldbergs Gang 12 21 0 0.364 3-5 4-9 6026.18 6408.30 3215.25

W8. Triple A 11 22 0 0.333 1-7 3-10 6027.86 6709.14 3266.78

W.West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 19 14 0 0.576 4-4 7-6 6480.74 6384.54 3553.35

W29. Guido 18 15 0 0.545 5-3 7-6 6706.88 6463.10 3634.14

W19. J.A.B. 16 17 0 0.485 5-3 7-6 6286.36 6353.10 3318.00

W26. High Rollers 15 18 0 0.455 4-4 7-6 6460.10 6786.92 3409.75

W22. Holidays 10 23 0 0.303 2-6 5-8 6133.00 6914.76 3342.88

Total Points
W2. Grab them by the puss 3969.72

W5. Dawgs of Chaos 3699.30

W29. Guido 3634.14

W11. Scott Williams 3598.98

W17. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 3553.35

W26. High Rollers 3409.75

W22. Holidays 3342.88

W19. J.A.B. 3318.00

W8. Triple A 3266.78

W14. Goldbergs Gang 3215.25
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